
All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

V I L A M O N T E

CODES/STANDARDS
 cUPC
 ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1
 ASME A112.18.3
 ICC/ANSI A117.1 (when installed 
 according to ADA Standards)
 WaterSense
 CEC Listed
 Massachusetts Accepted"

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 Hose Length: 59"

FREESTANDING TUB FILLER
SKU: 948665

Certi�ed by
IAPMO R&T

Beauty Image
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- Align with Code Listing Text 
and Beauty Image
- Height should be 1/2"

REVISED ##/##/####

1.800.221.3379

Code: SHVLFS2000GBN
SHVLFS2000GCP

SHVLFS2000GORB
SHVLFS2000GPN

REVISED 10/25/2019

30
 3

/4
"

 [7
78

.0
m

m
]

43
 1

/2
"

 [1
10

4.
0m

m
]

41
 3

/4
"

 [1
06

0.
7m

m
]

57
 7

/8
"

 [1
47

0.
0m

m
]

12 1/2"
 [318.1mm]
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